City of Los Angeles * Department of Recreation anc

Municipal Sports Section
6911 Laurelgrove Ave., North Hollywood CA 91605
(818)765-0284, Fax: (818)764-5794, E-mail:softball. munisports

Presents For Your Fun and Recreatior

SPRING/SUMMER 2025 SOFTBALL

LI OFFICIAL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 83 3 s

Schedules, Scores, Standings & More are on the Internet at: http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball

Game Day: SUNDAY TEAMS: Dem Bums Mixed Company
Open Slow Pitch: C+ Stu’s Cafe Six Pack
League Number: M-712-25-S Valley Ballers El Queso Grande

ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT:
Field Conditions Hotline (818) 765-0743

Sepulveda Basin Sports Complex Diamond #2
6201 Balboa Blvd., Encino, 91316 (North of Balboa Rec. Center)

LEAGUE STANDINGS
TEAM W L | TIES | FE |POINTS| PCT | ResterSubmited
Valley Ballers CHAMPS 10 1 0 0 20 Yes
Stu’s Cafe 8 2 1 0 17 Yes
Six Pack 8 3 0 0 16 Yes
El Queso Grande 2 7 2 0 6 Yes
Mixed Company 2 8 0 0 4 Yes
Dem Bums 1 9 1 0 3 Yes
DATE TIME VISITOR SCORES HOME
4/6/25 9:30am Dem Bums 1 29 Stu’s Cafe
11:00am Valley Ballers 12 8 Mixed Company
12:30pm Six Pack 23 15 El Queso Grande
NO GAMES 4/13 & 4/20: PASSOVER & EASTER
4/27125 9:30am El Queso Grande Postponed Mixed Company
11:00am Stu’s Cafe Postponed Six Pack
12:30pm Valley Ballers Postponed Dem Bums
5/4/25 9:30am Six Pack 12 13 Valley Ballers
*ROSTER DUE 11:00am Mixed Company 23 13 Dem Bums
12:30pm Stu’s Cafe 35 29 El Queso Grande

NO GAMES 5/11: MOTHER’S DAY

Teams that have not turned in a legal roster by May 18 will only receive one point per win starting with the games of May 18. Full rule on page 3 of rule book.

Dem Bums
El Queso Grande
Mixed Company

Valley Ballers
Dem Bums
Six Pack

Stu’s Cafe
El Queso Grande
Mixed Company

Mixed Company
Six Pack
Dem Bums

Valley Ballers
Dem Bums
El Queso Grande

Valley Ballers
Six Pack
Stu’s Cafe

Mixed Company
Stu’s Cafe
El Queso Grande

Dem Bums
Mixed Company
Six Pack

El Queso Grande

Stu’s Cafe
Valley Ballers

Six Pack

5/18/25 9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm

NO GAMES 5/25: MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND

6/1/25 9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm

6/8/25 9:30am

*ROSTER DEADLINE 11:00am
12:30pm

6/15/25 9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm

6/22/25 9:30am

*ADD/DROP DEADLINE 11:00am
12:30pm

6/29/25 9:30am
11:00am

No games 7/6 12:30pm

July 4t Weekend

7/13/25 9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm

7/20/25 9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm

7127125 9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm

8/3/25 PLAYOFFS 9:30AM
11:00AM

Six Pack

MAKE-UP DATES (IF NECESSARY): 8/10/25 & 8/17/25

® ® Please Read Back Side For Roster Information and Other Important Information ® @

17
23
25

[l e N

11
15

23
12
10

14
17
17

5
9
8

20
11

21
18
11

14
24

11
17

Six Pack
Valley Ballers
Stu’s Cafe

Stu’s Cafe
El Queso Grande
Mixed Company

Dem Bums
Six Pack
Valley Ballers

El Queso Grande
Stu’s Cafe
Valley Ballers

Six Pack
Mixed Company
Stu’s Cafe

El Queso Grande
Dem Bums
Mixed Company

Six Pack
Valley Ballers
Dem Bums

Stu’s Cafe
Valley Ballers
El Queso Grande

Mixed Company
Six Pack
Dem Bums

Stu’s cafe
Valley Ballers



