



SPRING/SUMMER 2025 SOFTBALL

OFFICIAL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Schedules, Scores, Standings & More are on the Internet at: <http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball>

Game Day: SUNDAY	TEAMS: Dem Bums	Mixed Company
Open Slow Pitch: C+	Stu's Cafe	Six Pack
League Number: M-712-25-S	Valley Ballers	El Queso Grande
ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT: Sepulveda Basin Sports Complex Diamond #2		
Field Conditions Hotline (818) 765-0743 6201 Balboa Blvd., Encino, 91316 (North of Balboa Rec. Center)		

LEAGUE STANDINGS

TEAM	W	L	TIES	FF	POINTS	PCT	Roster Submitted
Valley Ballers CHAMPS	10	1	0	0	20		Yes
Stu's Cafe	8	2	1	0	17		Yes
Six Pack	8	3	0	0	16		Yes
El Queso Grande	2	7	2	0	6		Yes
Mixed Company	2	8	0	0	4		Yes
Dem Bums	1	9	1	0	3		Yes

DATE	TIME	VISITOR	SCORES	HOME
4/6/25	9:30am	Dem Bums	1 29	Stu's Cafe
	11:00am	Valley Ballers	12 8	Mixed Company
	12:30pm	Six Pack	23 15	El Queso Grande
NO GAMES 4/13 & 4/20: PASSOVER & EASTER				
4/27/25	9:30am	El Queso Grande	Postponed	Mixed Company
	11:00am	Stu's Cafe	Postponed	Six Pack
	12:30pm	Valley Ballers	Postponed	Dem Bums
5/4/25 *ROSTER DUE	9:30am	Six Pack	12 13	Valley Ballers
	11:00am	Mixed Company	23 13	Dem Bums
	12:30pm	Stu's Cafe	35 29	El Queso Grande
NO GAMES 5/11: MOTHER'S DAY				
Teams that have not turned in a legal roster by May 18 will only receive one point per win starting with the games of May 18. Full rule on page 3 of rule book.				
5/18/25	9:30am	Dem Bums	6 14	Six Pack
	11:00am	El Queso Grande	2 17	Valley Ballers
	12:30pm	Mixed Company	9 17	Stu's Cafe
NO GAMES 5/25: MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND				
6/1/25	9:30am	Valley Ballers	6 5	Stu's Cafe
	11:00am	Dem Bums	9 9	El Queso Grande
	12:30pm	Six Pack	10 8	Mixed Company
6/8/25 *ROSTER DEADLINE	9:30am	Stu's Cafe	29 7	Dem Bums
	11:00am	El Queso Grande	19 20	Six Pack
	12:30pm	Mixed Company	5 11	Valley Ballers
6/15/25	9:30am	Mixed Company	6 21	El Queso Grande
	11:00am	Six Pack	7 8	Stu's Cafe
	12:30pm	Dem Bums	7 18	Valley Ballers
6/22/25 *ADD/DROP DEADLINE	9:30am	Valley Ballers	2 11	Six Pack
	11:00am	Dem Bums	2 14	Mixed Company
	12:30pm	El Queso Grande	24 24	Stu's Cafe
6/29/25	9:30am	Valley Ballers	17 9	El Queso Grande
	11:00am	Six Pack	23 11	Dem Bums
	12:30pm	Stu's Cafe	25 17	Mixed Company
No games 7/6 July 4th Weekend				
7/13/25	9:30am	Mixed Company	7 12	Six Pack
	11:00am	Stu's Cafe	6 12	Valley Ballers
	12:30pm	El Queso Grande	8 9	Dem Bums
7/20/25	9:30am	Dem Bums	4 24	Stu's Cafe
	11:00am	Mixed Company	11 23	Valley Ballers
	12:30pm	Six Pack	15 6	El Queso Grande
7/27/25	9:30am	El Queso Grande	23 21	Mixed Company
	11:00am	Stu's Cafe	12 9	Six Pack
	12:30pm	Valley Ballers	10 2	Dem Bums
8/3/25 PLAYOFFS	9:30AM	Six Pack	21 3	Stu's cafe
	11:00AM	Six Pack	4 8	Valley Ballers

MAKE-UP DATES (IF NECESSARY): 8/10/25 & 8/17/25

● ● Please Read Back Side For Roster Information and Other Important Information ● ●